
All Females

Place Time Name Last name First
name ID Age Gender

1 23:15.2 Nisha Gonzales Gonzales Nisha 543 39 FEMALE

2 29:23.2 Alma Martinez Martinez Alma 605 35 FEMALE

3 32:42.5 Alexandra Sanchez Sanchez Alexandra 585 46 FEMALE

4 34:39.9 Citlalli Talavera Talavera Citlalli 591 24 FEMALE

5 35:39.5 Amaya Sanchez Sanchez Amaya 586 22 FEMALE

6 35:58.8 Jessica Acajabon Acajabon Jessica 514 31 FEMALE

7 36:03.0 Haley Santos Santos Haley 589 35 FEMALE

8 36:04.9 Adriana Mora Mora Adriana 504 34 FEMALE

9 37:51.8 Jennifer Lynch Lynch Jennifer 557 57 FEMALE

10 39:35.4 Lizbeth Dominguez Dominguez Lizbeth 536 30 FEMALE

11 39:38.6 Andrea Pulido Pulido Andrea 634 26 FEMALE

12 40:27.9 Es[gisselle
espinozaes espinozaes Es[gisselle 636 55 FEMALE

13 40:55.8 Adriana Martinez Martinez Adriana 561 37 FEMALE

14 43:09.3 LeeAnn Ma Ma LeeAnn 558 46 FEMALE

15 44:11.8 Stephanie Terceros Terceros Stephanie 592 33 FEMALE

16 45:30.5 Diana Martinez Martinez Diana 562 56 FEMALE

17 48:23.5 Andra De Hlva De Hlva Andra 637 34 FEMALE

18 48:33.0 Amanda Franco Franco Amanda 537 35 FEMALE

19 48:36.0 Paige Rios Rios Paige 575 33 FEMALE

20 51:11.5 Eliosa Lopez Lopez Eliosa 623 46 FEMALE

21 51:12.0 Destiny Cruz Cruz Destiny 622 16 FEMALE

22 52:04.0 Beatriz Galindo Galindo Beatriz 539 48 FEMALE

23 56:22.1 Angelica Montano Montano Angelica 566 29 FEMALE

24 56:22.5 Sabrina Moreno Moreno Sabrina 567 35 FEMALE

25 56:22.8 Pahola Oliva Oliva Pahola 569 41 FEMALE

26 56:31.0 EMADA Tingirides Tingirides EMADA 640 55 FEMALE

27 57:06.5 Lisa Ly Ly Lisa 556 59 FEMALE

28 57:06.8 Ani Ghahramanian Ghahramanian Ani 542 40 FEMALE

29 57:19.5 Nury Frost Frost Nury 538 58 FEMALE
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Place Time Name Last name First
name ID Age Gender

30 59:22.0 Vibet Demesa Demesa Vibet 533 44 FEMALE

31 1:00:51.4 Katie Ledbetter Ledbetter Katie 549 27 FEMALE

32 1:00:54.0 Deana Bohnsack Bohnsack Deana 522 65 FEMALE

All Males

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 20:19.7 Jay Weber Weber Jay 593 35 MALE

2 20:21.2 Chris Munoz Munoz Chris 632 31 MALE

3 20:39.2 Alex Casillas Casillas Alex 525 31 MALE

4 21:09.2 Juan Pantoja Pantoja Juan 618 35 MALE

5 21:17.2 Christian Marroquin Marroquin Christian 627 42 MALE

6 21:27.7 Victor Serrano Serrano Victor 644 44 MALE

7 21:55.0 Louis Luna Luna Louis 633 28 MALE

8 22:11.7 Gustavo Anaya Anaya Gustavo 518 33 MALE

9 22:22.2 Ismael Silva Silva Ismael 590 35 MALE

10 22:42.4 Scott Lankford Lankford Scott 621 42 MALE

11 22:43.5 Bonan Liu Liu Bonan 612 35 MALE

12 23:26.0 Douglas Oldfield Oldfield Douglas 506 44 MALE

13 24:09.9 zakir ahmad ahmad zakir 516 33 MALE

14 24:18.0 Raul Castaneda Castaneda Raul 527 38 MALE

15 24:19.2 John Byun Byun John 613 34 MALE

16 25:03.9 Jorge Guerrero Guerrero Jorge 503 43 MALE

17 25:04.0 Armando Leyva Leyva Armando 550 45 MALE

18 25:31.2 Cristobal Aboal Aboal Cristobal 626 33 MALE

19 27:02.7 Garial Foores Foores Garial 645 45 MALE

20 27:24.2 Marco Lozano Lozano Marco 555 60 MALE

21 28:04.2 Mark Chiu Chiu Mark 608 35 MALE

22 28:35.5 Jesus Pineda Pineda Jesus 573 30 MALE

23 30:08.7 Quenten Blanton Blanton Quenten 604 34 MALE

24 30:42.4 Jose A. Martinez Martinez Jose A. 617 54 MALE

25 31:10.7 Kristian Werner Werner Kristian 594 62 MALE
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Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

26 32:44.2 Steven Rodriguez Rodriguez Steven 581 45 MALE

27 32:44.5 CESAR ARAMBULA ARAMBULA CESAR 600 34 MALE

28 32:45.5 Nicholas Cho Cho Nicholas 601 41 MALE

29 34:35.8 Elijah Babajide Babajide Elijah 619 25 MALE

30 35:39.1 Daniel Arteaga Arteaga Daniel 635 35 MALE

31 36:24.5 Demian Wyma Wyma Demian 597 55 MALE

32 36:27.0 Croix Malig Malig Croix 559 26 MALE

33 36:27.8 Gerard Malig Malig Gerard 560 55 MALE

34 36:45.0 Joshua Rodney Rodney Joshua 579 29 MALE

35 36:45.3 Alexus Curtis Curtis Alexus 530 32 MALE

36 40:20.1 Adrian Calderon Calderon Adrian 615 9 MALE

37 40:20.9 Michell Lorenz Lorenz Michell 638 50 MALE

38 40:21.4 Pompello Calderon Calderon Pompello 616 40 MALE

39 43:18.5 Trejo Trejo Trejo Trejo 620 50 MALE

40 44:11.5 Anahi Diaz Diaz Anahi 534 25 MALE

41 48:23.0 Ernesto De Alba De Alba Ernesto 531 57 MALE

42 48:27.5 James cARLIN cARLIN James 642 63 MALE

43 52:19.9 samuel Kim Kim samuel 624 25 MALE

44 57:44.6 PILLIP tINGIRIDES tINGIRIDES PILLIP 641 67 MALE

45 59:22.4 John Roemer Roemer John 583 61 MALE

46 1:00:53.5 Morgan Bohnsack Bohnsack Morgan 523 55 MALE

Female, ages 0 to 16

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 51:12.0 Destiny Cruz Cruz Destiny 622 16 FEMALE

Male, ages 0 to 16

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 40:20.1 Adrian Calderon Calderon Adrian 615 9 MALE

Female, ages 17 to 19
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Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

Male, ages 17 to 19

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

Female, ages 20-29

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 34:39.9 Citlalli Talavera Talavera Citlalli 591 24 FEMALE

2 35:39.5 Amaya Sanchez Sanchez Amaya 586 22 FEMALE

3 39:38.6 Andrea Pulido Pulido Andrea 634 26 FEMALE

4 56:22.1 Angelica Montano Montano Angelica 566 29 FEMALE

5 1:00:51.4 Katie Ledbetter Ledbetter Katie 549 27 FEMALE

Male, ages 20-29

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 21:55.0 Louis Luna Luna Louis 633 28 MALE

2 34:35.8 Elijah Babajide Babajide Elijah 619 25 MALE

3 36:27.0 Croix Malig Malig Croix 559 26 MALE

4 36:45.0 Joshua Rodney Rodney Joshua 579 29 MALE

5 44:11.5 Anahi Diaz Diaz Anahi 534 25 MALE

6 52:19.9 samuel Kim Kim samuel 624 25 MALE

Female, ages 30-39

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 23:15.2 Nisha Gonzales Gonzales Nisha 543 39 FEMALE

2 29:23.2 Alma Martinez Martinez Alma 605 35 FEMALE

3 35:58.8 Jessica Acajabon Acajabon Jessica 514 31 FEMALE

4 36:03.0 Haley Santos Santos Haley 589 35 FEMALE

5 36:04.9 Adriana Mora Mora Adriana 504 34 FEMALE

6 39:35.4 Lizbeth Dominguez Dominguez Lizbeth 536 30 FEMALE

7 40:55.8 Adriana Martinez Martinez Adriana 561 37 FEMALE
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Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

8 44:11.8 Stephanie Terceros Terceros Stephanie 592 33 FEMALE

9 48:23.5 Andra De Hlva De Hlva Andra 637 34 FEMALE

10 48:33.0 Amanda Franco Franco Amanda 537 35 FEMALE

11 48:36.0 Paige Rios Rios Paige 575 33 FEMALE

12 56:22.5 Sabrina Moreno Moreno Sabrina 567 35 FEMALE

Male, ages 30-39

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 20:19.7 Jay Weber Weber Jay 593 35 MALE

2 20:21.2 Chris Munoz Munoz Chris 632 31 MALE

3 20:39.2 Alex Casillas Casillas Alex 525 31 MALE

4 21:09.2 Juan Pantoja Pantoja Juan 618 35 MALE

5 22:11.7 Gustavo Anaya Anaya Gustavo 518 33 MALE

6 22:22.2 Ismael Silva Silva Ismael 590 35 MALE

7 22:43.5 Bonan Liu Liu Bonan 612 35 MALE

8 24:09.9 zakir ahmad ahmad zakir 516 33 MALE

9 24:18.0 Raul Castaneda Castaneda Raul 527 38 MALE

10 24:19.2 John Byun Byun John 613 34 MALE

11 25:31.2 Cristobal Aboal Aboal Cristobal 626 33 MALE

12 28:04.2 Mark Chiu Chiu Mark 608 35 MALE

13 28:35.5 Jesus Pineda Pineda Jesus 573 30 MALE

14 30:08.7 Quenten Blanton Blanton Quenten 604 34 MALE

15 32:44.5 CESAR ARAMBULA ARAMBULA CESAR 600 34 MALE

16 35:39.1 Daniel Arteaga Arteaga Daniel 635 35 MALE

17 36:45.3 Alexus Curtis Curtis Alexus 530 32 MALE

Female, ages 40-49

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 32:42.5 Alexandra Sanchez Sanchez Alexandra 585 46 FEMALE

2 43:09.3 LeeAnn Ma Ma LeeAnn 558 46 FEMALE

3 51:11.5 Eliosa Lopez Lopez Eliosa 623 46 FEMALE
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Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

4 52:04.0 Beatriz Galindo Galindo Beatriz 539 48 FEMALE

5 56:22.8 Pahola Oliva Oliva Pahola 569 41 FEMALE

6 57:06.8 Ani Ghahramanian Ghahramanian Ani 542 40 FEMALE

7 59:22.0 Vibet Demesa Demesa Vibet 533 44 FEMALE

Male, ages 40-49

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 21:17.2 Christian Marroquin Marroquin Christian 627 42 MALE

2 21:27.7 Victor Serrano Serrano Victor 644 44 MALE

3 22:42.4 Scott Lankford Lankford Scott 621 42 MALE

4 23:26.0 Douglas Oldfield Oldfield Douglas 506 44 MALE

5 25:03.9 Jorge Guerrero Guerrero Jorge 503 43 MALE

6 25:04.0 Armando Leyva Leyva Armando 550 45 MALE

7 27:02.7 Garial Foores Foores Garial 645 45 MALE

8 32:44.2 Steven Rodriguez Rodriguez Steven 581 45 MALE

9 32:45.5 Nicholas Cho Cho Nicholas 601 41 MALE

10 40:21.4 Pompello Calderon Calderon Pompello 616 40 MALE

Female, ages 50 to 59

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 37:51.8 Jennifer Lynch Lynch Jennifer 557 57 FEMALE

2 40:27.9 Es[gisselle espinozaes espinozaes Es[gisselle 636 55 FEMALE

3 45:30.5 Diana Martinez Martinez Diana 562 56 FEMALE

4 56:31.0 EMADA Tingirides Tingirides EMADA 640 55 FEMALE

5 57:06.5 Lisa Ly Ly Lisa 556 59 FEMALE

6 57:19.5 Nury Frost Frost Nury 538 58 FEMALE

Male, ages 50 to 59

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 30:42.4 Jose A. Martinez Martinez Jose A. 617 54 MALE

2 36:24.5 Demian Wyma Wyma Demian 597 55 MALE
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Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

3 36:27.8 Gerard Malig Malig Gerard 560 55 MALE

4 40:20.9 Michell Lorenz Lorenz Michell 638 50 MALE

5 43:18.5 Trejo Trejo Trejo Trejo 620 50 MALE

6 48:23.0 Ernesto De Alba De Alba Ernesto 531 57 MALE

7 1:00:53.5 Morgan Bohnsack Bohnsack Morgan 523 55 MALE

Female, 60 and up

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 1:00:54.0 Deana Bohnsack Bohnsack Deana 522 65 FEMALE

Male, 60 and up

Place Time Name Last name First name ID Age Gender

1 27:24.2 Marco Lozano Lozano Marco 555 60 MALE

2 31:10.7 Kristian Werner Werner Kristian 594 62 MALE

3 48:27.5 James cARLIN cARLIN James 642 63 MALE

4 57:44.6 PILLIP tINGIRIDES tINGIRIDES PILLIP 641 67 MALE

5 59:22.4 John Roemer Roemer John 583 61 MALE

Race timing with fsTimer - free, open source software for race timing. http://fstimer.org
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